				BGIA
			14 12222 : 4 122 1222	Suriness & Governmental Insurance Agency
		UND CERTIFICATES ISSUED 4		
JIF Member	ISSUED	CERT HOLDER	COVERAGE	HOLDER DESCRIPTION
				Evidence of Statutory Bond Coverage for: CFO Dorothy S. Gallagher; Tax Collector Annmarie Corbitt;
				Municipal Court Judge Sherwin G. Campbell; Court Administrator Erika Natson. Municipal Court Judge
City of East	4/24/2023			Marvin Braker; Municipal Court Judge Melinda Hawkins-Taylor; Municipal Court Judge Chandra Cole;
Orange	8:29:53 AM	EVIDENCE OF INSURANCE	2022 CRIME STAT	Municipal Court Judge Steven Brister.
City of Perth	4/5/2023			Evidence of insurance as respects the City of Perth Amboy's use of the certificate holder's premises for
Amboy	11:44:48 AM	Harbortown Terrace LLC	2023 GL-AL-WC	"Resource Fair" on 4/5.
City of Plainfield	4/25/2023 3:16:03 PM	County of Union	2023 GL-AL-WC UNION COUNTY	The County of Union, its Board of County Commissioners, officers, employees, agents, servants and the State of New Jersey; are included as Additional Insured under the general liability policy as respects the City of Plainfield's use of Cedar Brook Park for the Fair and Fireworks Display event. The General Liability Insurance coverage is provided on a primary and non-contributory basis to the County of Union, et al. Where applicable, a waiver of subrogation in favor of the County of Union, its Board of County Commissioners, officers, employees, agents, servants and the New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection is to be included in those policies of insurance where permitted by law. Coverage is subject to the terms, conditions, limitations and exclusions of the JIF policies. *
Town of West	4/19/2023			Certificate holder is included as additional insured and loss payee as respects West New York's short term lease (5/5 - 5/7) of two 40' Office Bay trailers. Coverage is subject to the terms, conditions, limitations and
New York	1:48:01 PM	Williams Scotsman Inc.	2023 GL-PROP	exclusions of the JIF policies. *
Township of	4/13/2023	Palisades Interstate Park		The People of the State of New Jersey, the Palisades Park Commission, their officers, agents, and employees are included as additional insured as respects the "Hike in the Palisades" program hosted by the Teaneck Public Library on 5/7/2023. Coverage is subject to the terms, conditions, limitations and exclusions of the JIF
Teaneck	3:56:55 PM	Commission	2023 GL-AL-WC	policies.*